## PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION.

Salaries, Wages and Special Payments:	
Chairman	\$6,000.00
Commissioner	5,000.00
Commissioner	5,000.00
People's Counsel	4,500.00
Chief of Bureau of Rates and	<del>1</del> ,500.00
Accounts	4,800.00
Chief Auditor	4,800.00
Field Auditor	2,240.00
Tariff and Rate Clerk	2,800.00
Principal Clerk	3,000.00
	2,000.00
Principal Assemt Clork	2,400.00
Principal Account Clerk	1,440.00
Senior Clerk	•
Chief Engineer	4,800.00
Assistant Chief Engineer	4,200.00
Senior Assistant Utilities Engi-	2 200 00
neer Hallain Emmi	3,300.00
Semior Assistant Utilities Engi-	2 000 00
neer Hailting Engi	3,900.00
Senior Assistant Utilties Engi-	9 900 00
neer	3,300.00
Chief of Division of Transporta-	4 900 00
tion	4,200.00
Chief Traffic and Meter In-	0.000.00
spector	2,200.00
Testing Engineer	2,000.00
Traffic and Meter Inspector	1,500.00
Traffic and Meter Inspector	1,500.00
Traffic and Meter Inspector	1,500.00
Traffic and Meter Inspector	1,350.00
Traffic and Meter Inspector	1,500.00
Traffic and Meter Inspector	1,350.00
Court Stenographer	2,000.00
Court Stenographer	2,000.00
Stenographer-Secretary	1,320.00
Senior Stenographer	1,320.00
Senior Stenographer	1,200.00
Senior Stenographer	1,500.00